Our wine serving is 125ml for a glass or 500ml for a carafe. Our spirit serving is 50ml with 25ml upon request.
The Royal Ballet and Opera operates as a cashless venue
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SPARKLING

'‘Bloomsbury’, Ridgeview, Sussex

Metodo Classico, ‘Cuvée dei Frati', Ca’ dei Frati, Lombardia
Brut Rosé, ‘Fitzrovia', Ridgeview, Sussex

Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label, Champagne

Wild Idol Alcohol-free Sparkling Rosé

WHITE

Catarratto, ‘Contrade Bellusa’, Mondo del Vino, Sicilia
Vinho Verde, '‘Barrete’, AB Valley Wines, Minho

Gruner Veltliner, Heiderer-Mayer, Wagram

'‘Angela Hartnett Cuvée', Tenuta Fertuna, Toscana
Vermentino di Sardegna, 'Stelle’, Jerzu, Sardegna

Pinot Gris, ‘Cradle Valley', Rathfinny, Sussex

Sauvignon Blanc, ‘Meriggio’, Fontodi, Toscana

Soave Classico, 'La Rocca', Pieropan, Veneto

Rully, Maison de Montille, Burgundy

Fiano/Viognier, 'Vistamare', Gaja Ca'Marcanda, Toscana

Langhe Chardonnay, ‘Bussiador’, Aldo Contern, Piemonte

ROSE & SKIN CONTACT

Bardolino Chiaretto Rosé, Gorgo, Veneto
'‘Angela Hartnett Cuvée’, Tenuta Fertuna, Toscana

Bandol Rosé, Domaine de la Bégude, Provence

Sauvignon Blanc, ‘"Macération’, Joél Delaunay, Loire Valley

BY THE GLASS & CARAFE ——
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Our wine serving is 125ml for a glass or 500ml for a carafe. Our spirit serving is SOml with 25ml upon request.

The Royal Ballet and Opera operates as a cashless venue
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2019

RED

Salice Salentino Riserva, Il Tauro, Puglia

Nero d’Avola, Contrade Bellusa, Sicilia

Rosso Piceno, Casal del Piano, Tenuta dell'Ugolino, Marche
'‘Angela Hartnett Cuvée’, Tenuta Fertuna, Toscana
Blaufrankisch, ‘Riede Kulm', Heidi Schrock & Séhne, Burgenland
Chianti Classico Riserva, Tenuta di Lilliano, Toscana

Pinot Nero, Franz Haas, Trentino-Alto Adige

Langhe Nebbiolo, ‘Frald’, Bruno Rocca, Piemonte

Maranges Rouge ler Cru 'La Fussiére’, Dom. Chevrot, Burgundy
Seme Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac, Chateau Batailley, Bordeaux

'Mille e Una Notte', Donnafugata, Sicilia

SWEET & FORTIFIED

Moscato d'Asti, ‘La Gattd’, Vite Colte, Piemonte
Jurangon, ‘Symphonie de Novembre', Dom. Cauhapé, South-West

Passito di Pantelleria, 'Serapias’, Mandrarossa, Sicilia

Manzanilla, 'La Gitana', Bodegas Hilgado, Jerez

Unfiltered LBV Port, Fonseca, Vila Nova de Gaia

BY THE GLASS & CARAFE ——
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Our wine serving is 125ml for a glass or 500ml for a carafe. Our spirit serving is SOml with 25ml upon request.

The Royal Ballet and Opera operates as a cashless venue
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NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE & TEA

SPARKLING BOTTLE
NV 'Sec' Sparkling Tea, REAL 29
NV Jasmine Sparkling Tea, Saicho 45
NV Hojicha Sparkling Tea, Saicho 45
NV  Spumante, Oddbird 48
NV Blanc de Blancs Non-Alc, Oddbird 55
2023 Non-Alc Sparkling Rose, Wild Idol 65
STILL
2023 Chenin Blanc, DIVIN 38
NV Non-Alc Bobal Rose, Zeno 40
NV Non-Alc Red, Tempranillo/Cabernet, Zeno 42
NV '‘Organic White No2', Oddbird 70

Our wine serving is 125ml for a glass or 500ml for a carafe. Our spirit serving is SOml with 25ml upon request.
The Royal Ballet and Opera operates as a cashless venue



SPARKLING WINES ——

ITALY BOTTLE
2024 Lambrusco Grasparossa, Villa Cialdini Emilia-Romagna 54
NV Malvasia Ancestrale Pet Nat, Cantina Orsogna Abruzzo 55
NV Prosecco Superiore Spumante Asolo DOCG Ca' Morlin Veneto 62
NV Metodo Classico, ‘Cuvée dei Frati, Ca’ dei Frati Lombardia 82
2020 Metodo Classico, 'Vento Mosso', Tenuta Fertuna Toscana 90
2016 Trento DOC Bianco Riserva, 'Perlé’, Ferrari Trentino-Alto Adige 125

ENGLAND

NV ‘Bloomsbury’, Ridgeview Sussex 76
NV Brut Roseé, ‘Fitzrovia', Ridgeview Sussex 84
2020 Brut, 'The Trouble With Dreams', Sugrue South Downs Sussex 98
NV Brut Rosé, 'Ex-Machina’, Sugrue South Downs Sussex 108
2020 Blanc de Blancs, Ridgeview Sussex 1%
2020 Blanc de Noirs, Rathfinny Sussex 135

REST OF EUROPE

2022 Cava Blanc de Blancs, Raventds i Blanc Cataluna 74
NV Crémant de Bourgogne Rosé, 'JCB No. 69', J-C Boisset Burgundy 75
NV Sekt, Extra Brut Reserve, Loimer Kamptal 95
NV Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label Champagne 98
NV Brut Intense ‘Mag20', A.R. Lenoble Champagne 120
NV Blanc de Noirs, ‘Coeur des Bar', Devaux Champagne 155
2015 Grande Année, Bollinger Champagne 355
2015 La Grande Dame Rosé, Veuve Cliquot Champagne 375
NV Grande Cuvée, Krug Champagne 395

Our wine serving is 125ml for a glass or 500ml for a carafe. Our spirit serving is SOml with 25ml upon request.
The Royal Ballet and Opera operates as a cashless venue
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2024

2024

2024

2024

2023

2024

2023

2023

2023

2022

2021

2023

2022

2021

2021

ITALY

Catarratto, ‘Contrade Bellusa', Mondo del Vino

Gavi di Gavi, ‘Terre Antiche', Giustiniana

Toscana Bianco, ‘Angela Hartnett Cuvee', Tenuta Fertuna
Vermentino di Sardegna, ‘Stelle’, Jerzu Antichi Poderi
Falanghina ‘Maioliche’, Tenuta Viglione

Pecorino, Gran Sasso

Sauvignon Blanc, ‘Meriggio’, Fontodi

Verdicchio di Matelica, 'Vigneti del Cerro', Belisario
Pinot Bianco, 'Vial', Kellerei Kaltern Caldaro

Lugana, Ca' dei Frati

Gewurztraminer, Franz Haas

Chardonnay/Ribolla Gialla, ‘Sharis’, Livio Felluga
Riesling, Castello del Trebbio

Soave Classico, 'La Rocca', Pieropan

Nascetta, Rivetto

Viognier/Fiano, 'Vistamare', Gaja Ca'Marcanda
Chardonnay, Isole e Olena

Langhe Chardonnay, ‘Bussiador’, Aldo Conterno

Langhe Bianco, ‘Alteni di Brassica', Gaja

WHITE WINES ——

BOTTLE
Sicilia 36
Piemonte 47
Toscana 50
Sardegna 52
Puglia 54
Abruzzo 56
Toscana 66
Marche 68
Trentino-Alto Adige 75
Lombardia 76
Trentino-Alto Adige 77
Friuli-Venezia Giulia 79
Toscana 88
Veneto 89
Piemonte 103
Toscana N2
Toscana 183
Piemonte 202
Piemonte 293

Our wine serving is 125ml for a glass or 500ml for a carafe. Our spirit serving is SOml with 25ml upon request.

The Royal Ballet and Opera operates as a cashless venue



2022

2024

2024

2023

2024

2022

2020

2023

2021

2019

REST OF EUROPE

Vinho Verde, ‘Barrete’, AB Valley Wines

Picpoul de Pinet, Sel et de Sable

Gruner Veltliner, Heiderer-Mayer

Pinot Gris, ‘Cradle Valley', Rathfinny

Mécon-Villages, Domaine Perraud

Saumur Blanc, ‘Les Roueres', Domaine des Sables Verts
Rully, Maison de Montille

Chablis Grand Cru ‘Les Preuses', Domaine N & G Fevre
Saint-Aubin ler Cru ‘En Remilly’, Domaine de Montille

Chassagne Montrachet ler Cru ‘En Virandot', Marc Morey

Our wine serving is 125ml for a glass or 500ml for a carafe. Our spirit serving is SOml with 25ml upon request.

The Royal Ballet and Opera operates as a cashless venue

WHITE WINES ——

Minho
Languedoc
Wagram
Sussex
Burgundy
Loire Valley
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy

Burgundy

BOTTLE

41
45
45
57
64
78
102
180
198

255



ORANGE WINES ——

2022 Sauvignon Blanc, ‘Casca Macération de Soif', Joél Delaunay Loire Valley

2021

2024

2023

2024

2024

2024

2024

2022

Albarifio 'Sitta Maceracion’, Attis

Bardolino Chiaretto Rosé, Gorgo

Maremma Rosato, ‘Angela Hartnett Cuvee', Tenuta Fertuna
Coteaux d'Aix En Provence Rosé, Domaine Fredavelle
Riviera del Garda, ‘Rosa dei Frati', Ca' dei Frati

Costa della Sesia, ‘Rosa del Rosa', Proprietd Sperino

Ciel Rosé, Wild Shark Vineyards

Bandol Rosé, Domaine de la Bégude

Our wine serving is 125ml for a glass or 500ml for a carafe. Our spirit serving is SOml with 25ml upon request.

The Royal Ballet and Opera operates as a cashless venue

Rias Baixas

ROSE WINES —

Veneto

Toscana

Provence

Lombardia

Piemonte

Kent

Provence

BOTTLE

62

70

47
50
60
72
75
82

89



2024

2021

2023

2024

2023

2020

2021

2021

2023

2020

2022
2022

2022

2020

2019

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2015

ITALY

Merlot '‘Ca Luca', Botter

Salice Salentino Riserva, Il Tauro

Nero d'Avola, Contrade Bellusa

Barbera d'Asti Superiore, Tenute Neirano

Rosso Piceno, ‘Casal del Piano', Tenuta dell'Ugolino
Toscana Rosso, ‘Angela Hartnett Cuvee’, Tenuta Fertuna
Cannonau di Sardegna, Tenuta Olianas

Chianti Classico Riserva, Tenuta di Lilliano

Dolcetto d'Alba, G.D. Vajra

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Riserva, Crociani

Primitivo, ‘Prima Mano', A Mano

Pinot Nero, Franz Haas

Langhe Nebbiolo, ‘Frald’, Bruno Rocca
Barolo, Massolino

Brunello di Montalcino, San Polo
Bolgheri, '"Magari’, Gaja Ca’Marcanda
Amarone della Valpolicella, Allegrini
‘Mille e Una Notte', Donnafugata
Tiganello, Antinori

Barbaresco, Gaja

Bolgheri Superiore, '‘Ornellaia’, Tenuta dell Ornellaia

RED WINES ——

BOTTLE
Veneto 37
Puglia 38
Sicilia 41
Piemonte 45
Marche 50
Toscana 50
Sardegna 65
Toscana 66
Piemonte 70
Toscana 72
Puglia 8l
Trentino-Alto Adige 89
Piemonte 102
Piemonte 140
Toscana 150
Toscana 180
Veneto 190
Sicilia 197
Toscana 375
Piemonte 420
Toscana 525

Our wine serving is 125ml for a glass or 500ml for a carafe. Our spirit serving is SOml with 25ml upon request.

The Royal Ballet and Opera operates as a cashless venue



2022

2023

2023

2021

2022

2016

2020

2015

2022

2010

REST OF EUROPE

Flor de Penalva, Reserva Tinto, Adega de Penalva
Blaufrankisch, ‘Riede Kulm', Heidi Schrock & Séhne
Morgon, 'Les Charmes', Jean-Marc Burgaud

Vacqueyras, ‘Le Vieux Logis'. Cave de Cairanne
Maranges Rouge ler Cru "La Fussiere’, Domaine Chevrot
Séme Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac, Chateau Batailley

Nuits St Georges ler Cru 'Richemone’, Dom. Alain Michelot
4eme Grand Cru Classé, St Julien, Chateau Talbot
Gevrey-Chambertin, Domaine Claude Dugat

5éme Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac, Chateau Lynch Bages

Our wine serving is 125ml for a glass or 500ml for a carafe. Our spirit serving is SOml with 25ml upon request.

The Royal Ballet and Opera operates as a cashless venue

RED WINES ——

Ddo
Burgenland
Beaujolais
Rhoéne Valley
Burgundy
Bordeaux
Burgundy
Bordeaux
Burgundy

Bordeaux

BOTTLE

53
57
76
80
140
194
215
245
286

470



2024

2022

2022

2021

2017

2016

2014

NV

2019

1995

—— SWEET & FORTIFIED WINES ——

Moscato d'Asti, 'La Gatta', Vite Colte, 375ml

Jurancon, ‘Symphonie de Novembre', Cauhapé, 375ml
Recioto della Valpolicella, Corte Giara, 500ml

Passito di Pantelleria, ‘Serapias’, Mandrarossa

Vin Santo di Montepulciano, Crociani, 500ml

Tokaji Aszu 5 Puttonyos, Chateau Pajzos, 500ml

ler Grand Cru Classé Sauternes, Chateau Rieussec, 375ml

Manzanilla, 'La Gitanad', Bodegas Hilgado, 375ml
Unfiltered LBV Port, Fonseca

Marsala Vergine Riserva, Curatolo Arini

Piemonte

South-West

Veneto

Sicilia

Toscana

Tokaiji

Bordeaux

Jerez

Vila Nova de Gaia

Sicilia

Our wine serving is 125ml for a glass or 500ml for a carafe. Our spirit serving is SOml with 25ml upon request.

The Royal Ballet and Opera operates as a cashless venue
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